
BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (P) LIMITED 
(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India) 

Note Mudran Nagar, Salboni- 721132, Dist.: West Midnapore 

  Page 1 of 2 
 

 NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING (NCB) 

CORRIGENDUM / AMENDMENT NO. III- Date:  17/05/2021 

Tender No. : 064/SAL/PUR/2020-21, dated:  18/03/2021 

Tender Name: Supply of Completely Closed Metal Body Trucks /Containerized Trucks for 

Transportation of Highly Sensitive Security Materials on Rate Contract Basis for 

Three Years on Yearly Renewable Basis  

The following points of the referred tender are amended as per details given below.  

Sl. 

No. 
Description 

Details as per 

Corrigendum/ 

Amendment no. II dtd.  

03/05/2021 

Details as per 

Corrigendum/ 

Amendment no. III dtd.  

17/05/2021 

Reference 

Page number 

of Tender 

1. 

Date of issue of 

tender 

documents 

From  18/03/2021 to 

17/05/2021 during office 

hours. 

From  18/03/2021 to 

10/06/2021 during office 

hours. 

          

1,3 

2. 

Closing date and 

time for receipt 

of tenders 

18/05/2021 at 11.30 hours. 11/06/2021 at 11.30 hours. 1, 3 

3. 

Time and date of 

opening of 

tenders 

18/05/2021 at 11.45 hours. 11/06/2021 at 11.45 hours. 1, 4, 6, 86 

 

Note: These changes are applicable at all other places of tender including Page Nos. given above 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 
This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of 
Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part – I) duly 
signed and sealed by authorised signatory.  
 
Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer need not submit the same again.  
 

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL, Salboni 

 

       --sd-- 

 (Dilipsing A Patil)  

Assistant General Manager (MMD) 

BRBNMPL, Salboni 



BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (P) LIMITED 
(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India) 

Note Mudran Nagar, Salboni- 721132, Dist.: West Midnapore 

  Page 2 of 2 
 

 

NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING (NCB) 

CORRIGENDUM / AMENDMENT NO. II- Date:  03/05/2021 

Tender No. : 064/SAL/PUR/2020-21, dated:  18/03/2021 

Tender Name: Supply of Completely Closed Metal Body Trucks /Containerized Trucks for 

Transportation of Highly Sensitive Security Materials on Rate Contract Basis for 

Three Years on Yearly Renewable Basis  

The following points of the referred tender are amended as per details given below.  

Sl. 

No. 
Description 

Details as per 

Corrigendum/ 

Amendment no. I dtd.  

19/04/2021 

Details as per 

Corrigendum/ 

Amendment no. II dtd.  

03/05/2021 

Reference 

Page number 

of Tender 

1. 

Date of issue of 

tender 

documents 

From  18/03/2021 to 

03/05/2021 during office 

hours. 

From  18/03/2021 to 

17/05/2021 during office 

hours. 

          

1,3 

2. 

Closing date and 

time for receipt 

of tenders 

04/05/2021 at 11.30 hours. 18/05/2021 at 11.30 hours. 1, 3 

3. 

Time and date of 

opening of 

tenders 

04/05/2021 at 11.45 hours. 18/05/2021 at 11.45 hours. 1, 4, 6, 86 

 

Note: These changes are applicable at all other places of tender including Page Nos. given above 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 
This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of 
Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part – I) duly 
signed and sealed by authorised signatory.  
 
Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer need not submit the same again.  
 

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL, Salboni 

 

       --sd-- 

 (Dilipsing A Patil)  

Assistant General Manager (MMD) 

BRBNMPL, Salboni 

 


